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Grand National de Dressage
Saint Lo - du 13 au 15 novembre 2015

Judge M : Raphael SALEHJudge C : Annick DAUBAN
Judge E : Lionel DU TRANOY

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Claire BARDON

Judge B : Magnus RINGMARK

67.63267.895 67.763
203.0(1) (3) (1)

ROCK'N ROLL STAR8 Philippe LIMOUSIN 1277.51
SFB / BAI / 10 / M /  by JOERIS and ROZALINDE by JAZZ - S.C.E.A. LIMOUSIN

67.368
(1)

65.526
(7)

67.237
300 €

%% % % % %

68.28966.842 65.921
206.5(3) (1) (6)

QUARTZ OF JAZZ7 Marie Emilie BRETENOUX 1276.02
SFA / BAI / 11 / H /  by LAWRENCE and HONEY JAZZ by URLEVEN PIRONNIERE*VENDEE - JEAN BRETENOUX

65.789
(4)

68.947
(1)

67.158
228 €

%% % % % %

68.15866.711 66.974
204.5(4) (2) (3)

CAROLA G12 Catherine HENRIQUET 1275.03
HOLST / BAI / 10 / F /  by CARETINO and DONAU III by LORD - E.U.R.L. ELEVAGE DRESSAGE ET PATUR

65.263
(6)

68.421
(2)

67.105
180 €

%% % % % %

65.65867.632 65.789
204.0(2) (6) (7)

GINSENGUE9 Nicole FAVEREAU 1260.54
BWP / ALEZAN / 9 / F /  by WELT HIT II and HABILE FONTAINES by LIVINGSTONE - NICOLE FAVEREAU

66.053
(3)

66.579
(4)

66.342
144 €

%% % % % %

66.05364.868 66.447
202.5(10) (5) (4)

VALLANTIENO*ENE-HN2 Fabien GODELLE 1257.05
KWPN / NOIPAN / 13 / H /  by GRIBALDI and IRMA by CASSIS - INSTITUT FRANCAIS DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQUITAT

66.842
(2)

66.579
(4)

66.158
120 €

%% % % % %

66.18465.132 64.342
201.5(9) (4) (8)

TALITIE3 Marine SUBILEAU 1243.06
KWPN / BAI F. / 15 / F /  by GRIBALDI and MOON SOLIJ by HAUPTLOR - VERONIQUE ROUALET SUBILEAU

64.211
(8)

67.237
(3)

65.421
 

%% % % % %

65.00065.921 66.053
201.0(7) (7) (5)

LOUBEGUM4 Lara SUBILEAU 1241.07
SFA / ALEZAN / 16 / H /  by QREDO DE PAULSTRA*HN and TIVA DU MOULIN by SAMUEL - VALERIE SALLES

64.211
(8)

65.395
(8)

65.316
 

%% % % % %

64.47464.079 67.763
201.0(11) (10) (1)

SCHERZO ZC1 Catherine HENRIQUET 1236.08
SBS / BAI / 13 / H /  by FERRO and ROTGOLD by ROMADOUR II - JOSEPH ZEEGERS

65.789
(4)

63.158
(11)

65.053
 

%% % % % %

64.73766.316 64.079
199.0(5) (9) (9)

RONAN KEATING*ENE-HN13 Fabien GODELLE 1232.59
HAN / BAI / 15 / H /  by RAVALLO and CALLAS by CAVALIER - INSTITUT FRANCAIS DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQUITAT

64.211
(8)

65.000
(10)

64.868
 

%% % % % %

65.00065.658 63.684
197.5(8) (7) (10)

LONDON 2911 Stephane GUERLAIN 1229.010
HAN / BAI / 13 / H /  by LE PRIMEUR and WAKONDA by WARKANT - STEPHANE GUERLAIN

63.684
(12)

65.395
(8)

64.684
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Raphael SALEHJudge C : Annick DAUBAN
Judge E : Lionel DU TRANOY

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Claire BARDON

Judge B : Magnus RINGMARK

62.10566.316 63.289
198.0(5) (12) (11)

WISDOM6 Olivia PELLETIER 1225.011
OLD / BAI CL / 13 / F /  by WELT HIT O and CALLGIRL by CLASSIKER - OLIVIA PELLETIER

64.211
(8)

66.447
(6)

64.474
 

%% % % % %

61.31663.684 62.500
196.0(12) (13) (12)

BINKY10 Alexandra DILLIERE 1194.012
KWPN / BAI F. / 9 / M /  by PAINTED BLACK and NIENI by CAPRIMOND - SOPHIE DILLIERE

65.000
(7)

61.711
(13)

62.842
 

%% % % % %

62.50063.421 60.395
193.5(13) (11) (13)

UPTON5 Jessica AMOUR 1184.513
KWPN / ALEZAN / 14 / M /  by DEMOCRAAT and KAVIOLA by WELLINGTON - JESSICA AMOUR

62.632
(13)

62.763
(12)

62.342
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 972 €PARTANTS13 CLASSES5

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe


